

Ex No. 582/22

Vijay K. Malhotra vs. Russy Maini

28.11.2022

Fresh execution petition received on assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: DH in person.

Nazir to report on **06.01.2023**.

(Manish Sharma)  
Additional District Judge-01(West)  
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi