

EX 582/22

VIJAY K MALHOTRA Vs. RUSSY MAINI

06.01.2023

Present: DH in person.

DH is directed to remove the deficiency, as pointed out by Naib Nazir, in the execution petition. Let it be removed by the next date of hearing.

List for further proceedings on 03.02.2023.

(Manish Sharma)
Additional District Judge-01 (West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi