

Ex No. 582/22

VIJAY K MALHOTRA Vs RUSSY MAINI

10.03.2023

Present : Proxy counsel for DH.

Certain deficiencies have been pointed out by the Naib Nazir.

Same be removed by the next date.

Put up for consideration on **12.05.2023**.

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
10.03.2023