

Ex. No. 582/22

Vijay Kumar Malhotra vs. Russy Maini

07.07.2023

Present: DH in person

JD in person.

Issue warrants of attachment of movable property of JD on filing of PF.

DH to appear before learned ACJ, West, Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi for appointment of bailiff on 16.08.2023.

To come up before this Court for report on **25.08.2023**.

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
07.07.2023