

EX 582/22

VIJAY K MALHOTRA Vs. RUSSY MAINI

01.03.2024

Present: DH is connected through VC.

Sh. Manjeet Sharma, Id counsel for DH present physically
in Court.

JD in person.

It is submitted that although mediation has failed,
however, still parties want to explore the possibility of settlement,
seeking time for the same.

Put up on **03.05.2024**.

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
01.03.2024