

EX 582/22

VIJAY K MALHOTRA Vs. RUSSY MAINI

23.05.2025

Present: DH through VC.

Sh. Manjeet Sharma, Ld counsel for DH in Court.

None for JD.

PF has not been filed for issuance of warrant against JD.

Previous order be complied again for 25.07.2025.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/23.05.2025

At this stage, JD appeared through VC. She is informed about next date of hearing.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/23.05.2025